
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 DECEMBER, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

11619 1 RUMOURS Fleetwood Mac1 RHI/WAR 8122796778
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SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

ABBEY ROAD

LOVER

THE VERY BEST

GREATEST HITS

GHOSTEEN

SONGS FOR THE DEAF

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

RUN HOME SLOW

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

CURRENTS

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

PULP FICTION

SUNNYBOYS 40

DIAMONDS

EVERYDAY LIFE

NEVERMIND

KIDS SEE GHOSTS

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

Paul Kelly

The Beatles

Taylor Swift

INXS

Queen

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Queens Of The Stone Age

Soundtrack

The Teskey Brothers

Nirvana

Tame Impala

Billie Eilish

Soundtrack

Sunnyboys

Elton John

Coldplay

Nirvana

Kids See Ghosts

Gang Of Youths

GAWD/EMI

APL/EMI

UNI/UMA

PET/UMA

UNI/UMA

AWAL/KOB

INR/UMA

HWR/UMA

IVY/UMA

GEF/UMA

MOD/UMA

INR/UMA

UMA

FP2/IND

UMA

PLG/WAR

UNI/UMA

DEF/UMA

SME
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GAWD029S

3824682

7792868

5335934

2758364

BS016DD

4934252

8731446

IVY486

GEFD24727

4730676

B002972702

1130432

FEEL016CD

5768187

9029532234

2777908

6780391

88985442992
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